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SOFT DRINKS

EAGER JUICE APPLE / ORANGE / CRANBERRY / PINEAPPLE

COKE / DIET COKE / SCHWEPPS LEMONADE
FEVER TREE TONIC / LIGHT TONIC
KINGSDOWN MINERAL WATER

APPLETISER

FANTA ORANGE

TURNER HARDY FEISTY TOMATO JUICE
FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE
FENTIMANS GINGER BEER

CAWSTON PRESS ELDERFLOWER

J20 APPLE & MANGO

J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY

J20 ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT

BAR SNACKS

PIPERS SEA SALT CRISPS

PIPERS SALT AND VINEGAR CRISPS
PIPERS CHEDDAR & ONION CRISPS
SAUSAGE ROLL

BACON & CHEESE TWIST

glass 2.35
half-pint 2.45
bottle 2.85

bottle 3.05

bottle 3.55
bottle 3.55
bottle 4.50
bottle 4.05
bottle 4.05
bottle 4.05
bottle 3.55
bottle 3.55
bottle 3.55

1.50
1.50

1.50
4.50
4.50

HOUSE COCKTAILS

ONTAP

COCKTAILS

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI ABSOLUT VANILIA, PROSECCO,
SUGAR SYRUP, PASSIONFRUIT PUREE

ESPRESSO MARTINI ABSOLUT VODKA, KAHLUA,
SUCAR SYRUP, ESPRESSO

NEGRONI BEEFEATER GIN, CAMPARI, CINZANO ROSSO

PICANTE OLMECA BLANCO, AGAVE SYRUP, LIME JUICE,
TABASCO

BLACK CHERRY SPRITZ BEEFEATER GIN, CHERRY SYRUP,

SODA
APEROL SPRITZ APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA

AMALFI SUNSET SPRITZ 0.0% LYRE'S ITALIAN SPRITZ,
FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC

DRAUGHT

PRAVHA 4.0% Czechia

NECK OIL 4.3% England

ESTRELLA DAMM 4.6% Spain
GUINNESS 4.1% Ireland

JUBEL PEACH 4.0% England
INCH'S CIDER 4.5% England

PIMM'S & LEMONADE 5.4% England

ASAHI 5.0% Japan

16.00

16.00

13.00

15.00

13.00

11.00

10.00

595
6.90
6.80
6.80
7.20
595
11.60

7.15



Delicate & Fruity

Fraceful

Stylish &

Crisp & Vibrant

Ripe &
Aromatic

Rosé Wines

Cuvée Florette Cotes de Provence
France | Strawberry-Raspberry-Guava
M 7451 10,15 B 30.00

Sessola Pinot Grigio Rosato
lialy | Redcurrant-Clementine-Grapefruit
M 675 L Q10 8 2650

La Campagne Rosé de Cinsault

France | Redcurrant-Strawberry-Cranberry
M655 L 8858 2575

M de Minuty Cétes de Provence

France | Redcurrant-Peach-Summer Fruits

B 36.00 L PSPPSR K

White Wines

Esprit Marin Picpoul De Pinet
France | Orange Blossom-Lemon-Green Apple
B 31.25

Vialetto Pinot Grigio DOC
Italy | Lime-Apple-Slate
M 6751 9.10 B 26.50

Mellow & Fragrant

Cuvée des Vignerons
France | Crisp-Apple-Melon
M 590 L 8.00 B 23.25

Morandé Coleccién Privada

Sauvignon Blanc

Spicy &
Indulgent

Chile | Pineapple-Grapefruit-Grass
M 690 L 940 B 2/.75

Sparkling Wines

Santa Fosca Prosecco DOC
lialy | s 6.30 B 31.50

Nyetimber Classic Cuvee
West Sussex | B 64.50

Red Wines

Morandé Coleccién Privada Merlot
Chile | Soft-Yanilla-Raspberry
M 6.85 1 930 8 2700

Cuvée des Vignerons
France | Soft-Blackberry-Plum
M 520 1 8.00 8 23.25

Jealousy Pinot Noir
France | Jammy-Spicy-Blackberry
M 745 1 10.15 B 30.00

Bodega Norton Finca La Colonia
Coleccidon Malbec
Argentina | Jammy-Complex-Spicy
B 35.00

Measures - Glass Sizes: S 125m| M 175ml L 250m| Bottle: B 750m1

GIN & TONIC

HENDRICKS

The iconic medicine bottle shape of the Hendrick's Gin lets you know
that you're in for a quality Gin experience; and with Hendrick's you get
an unexpected infusion of cucumber and rose petals that results in a
most iconic gin. Served with Fever Tree tonic water.

MONKEY47

Complex, this is a powerful gin with a lot going on. Big
flavours combine spice, fruit and herb flavours into a
glorious flavour profile. Understandably complex, the palate
finds a delicate balance between notes of juniper, citrus,
sweet flowers, bitter fruit and peppery spices. Served with
Fever Tree tonic water.

MALFY Rosa / Arancia

Premium lItalian gin distilled using the finest botanicals, including
juniper, sun-ripened citrus, and Mediterranean herbs. Inspired by the
vibrant Amalfi Coast, each variety delivers a crisp, refreshing flavor.
Perfect for cocktails or sipping, Malfy captures the essence of Italian
lifestyle, elegance, and coastal charm.

BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE / PINK STAWBERRY
A remarkably clean flavour, with a bold juniper. Served with
Indian tonic water, garnished with lemon and orange.

TANQUERAY

Tanqueray's London Dry Gin has a dominant junipery and
piney taste with hints of lemon zest. Despite this strong
juniper note, the flavors in the Gin are perfectly balanced.

SIPSMITH

Classic on the nose, but distinctive in its own right. Orange
zest dripped with warmed orange blossom honey lends
complexity to a nose that has a traditional piney juniper with
slight hints of angelica root musk and licorice.

PLYMOUTH

Gin is a classic gin, with an appealing balance of citrus,
earthiness and juniper. Completed with a pleasingly full and
slightly oily mouthfeel, it is a must-try gin and should have
its place on every gin shelf for both its history and the
quality of spirit.

BOMBAY

Renowned London Dry Gin known for its distinctive flavour
and smooth finish. Crafted with a unique blend of ten hand-
selected botanicals from around the world, it's vapor-infused
for balanced complexity. Ideal for classic cocktails, Bombay
offers a refined, aromatic experience that's both timeless
and sophisticated.

25m| measure served with Fever Tree Classic Indian tonic water.
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WHISKEY SHELF

Monkey Shoulder

Blended Malt Scotch Whisky is a smooth, versatile, and
flavour-packed Speyside blend that's made for both
sipping and mixing. Named after an old maltmen’s injury
from the days of traditional whisky-making, this whisky
brings a modern twist to classic Scotch heritage.

Woodford Reserve

The art of making fine bourbon first took place on the site of
the Woodford Reserve Distillery, a National Historic land.The
perfectly balanced taste of our Kentucky Straight Bourbon
Whiskey is comprised of more than 200 detectable flavour
notes, from bold grain an wood, to sweet aromatics, spice,
and fruit & floral notes.

Johnnie Walker Black / Red

Palate Rich and full with notes of wood smoke and dry spice,
hints of barley and cereal with creamy toffee and a distinct
herbal note.

Yamazaki 12 Years

Great tasting single malt whiskey that leaves pleasant
aftertaste in your mouth. Starting with lovely notes of
strawberry, cherry and raspberry, finishing with sweet vanilla
and cinnamon.

Chivas Regal

Smooth and rich blended Scotch whisky crafted from a
selection of the finest malt and grain whiskies, each matured
for at least 12 years. Known for its signature notes of honey,
ripe apples, and vanilla, it offers a creamy, well-balanced
taste with a warm, lingering finish.

Highland Park 12 Years

A great introduction to Highland Park's famed heathery peat
smoke, the 12 Year Old is matured predominantly in sherry-
seasoned European and American oak casks, so it's spicy,
citrusy, and full of smoky aromatics.

Glenfiddich 12 Years

It has lots of light and fruity flavours thanks to a high cut
point. Aged for 12 years in American and European oak casks,
it's also the world's most awarded single malt!

Glenlivet 12 Years

A great example of the character of Glenlivet's whisky,
boasting a bounty of orchard fruit, fragrant florals and
honeyed malt notes carried on a creamy mouth feel.

6.20

6.55

6.05

11.05

7.30

6.25

7.30

6.55

RUM

VODKA

SPIRITS

SAILOR JERRY 5.35 . MARTELL VS

HAVANA 3 YO 5.35 %

KRAKEN 550 2

HAVANA 7 5.50

BACARDI 5.30

ABSOLUT 5.15 é OLMECA BLANCO
js]

ABSOLUT Vanilia 5.25 g PATRON SILVER

ABSOLUT Raspberry 5.25 i

ABSOLUT Citron 5.25

Grey Goose 5.95

LIQUEURS

DISARONO AMARETTO
BAILEYS (50ml)
CAMPARI (50ml)
JAGERMEISTER
KAHLUA

CHAMBORD

MALIBU

5.15

5.80
6.25

5.30
5.65
4.65

5.40

4.95
5.05
5.05



