THE

THE

DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS

	
EAGER JUICE APPLE / ORANGE / CRANBERRY / PINEAPPLE COKE / DIET COKE / SCHWEPPS LEMONADE FEVER TREE TONIC / LIGHT TONIC KINGSDOWN MINERAL WATER	glass 2.35 half-pint 2.45 bottle 2.85 bottle 3.05
APPLETISER	bottle 3.55
FANTA ORANGE	bottle 3.55
TURNER HARDY FEISTY TOMATO JUICE	bottle 4.50
FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE	bottle 4.05
FENTIMANS GINGER BEER	bottle 4.05
CAWSTON PRESS ELDERFLOWER	bottle 4.05
J2O APPLE & MANGO	bottle 3.55
J2O APPLE & RASPBERRY	bottle 3.55
J2O ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT	bottle 3.55
BAR SNACKS	
PIPERS SEA SALT CRISPS	1.50
PIPERS SALT AND VINEGAR CRISPS	1.50
PIPERS CHEDDAR & ONION CRISPS	1.50
SAUSAGE ROLL	4.50
BACON & CHEESE TWIST	4.50

COCKTAILS

	PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI ABSOLUT VANILIA, PROSECCO, SUGAR SYRUP, PASSIONFRUIT PURÉE	16.00
TAILS	ESPRESSO MARTINI ABSOLUT VODKA, KAHLUA, SUGAR SYRUP, ESPRESSO	16.00
00CK	NEGRONI BEEFEATER GIN, CAMPARI, CINZANO ROSSO	13.00
HOUSE COCKTAILS	PICANTE OLMECA BLANCO, AGAVE SYRUP, LIME JUICE, TABASCO	15.00
	BLACK CHERRY SPRITZ BEEFEATER GIN, CHERRY SYRUP, SODA	13.00
	APEROL SPRITZ APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA	11.00
	AMALFI SUNSET SPRITZ 0.0% LYRE'S ITALIAN SPRITZ, FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC	10.00

DRAUGHT

PRAVHA 4.0% Czechia	5.95
NECK OIL 4.3% England	6.90
ESTRELLA DAMM 4.6% Spain	6.80
GUINNESS 4.1% Ireland	6.80
JUBEL PEACH 4.0% England	7.20
INCH'S CIDER 4.5% England	5.95
PIMM'S & LEMONADE 5.4% England	11.60
ASAHI 5.0% Japan	7.15

ON TAP

WINES

Rosé Wines Cuvée Florette Côtes de Provence

France | Strawberry-Raspberry-Guava M 7.45 L 10.15 B 30.00

Sessola Pinot Grigio Rosato

Italy | Redcurrant-Clementine-Grapefruit M 6.75 L 9.10 B 26.50

Delicate & Fruity

La Campagne Rosé de Cinsault

France | Redcurrant-Strawberry-Cranberry M 6.55 L 8.85 B 25.75

M de Minuty Côtes de Provence

France | Redcurrant-Peach-Summer Fruits **B** 36.00

Sparkling Wines

Santa Fosca Prosecco DOC

Italy | **s** 6.30 **B** 31.50

Nyetimber Classic Cuvee
West Sussex | B 64.50

White Wines

Esprit Marin Picpoul De Pinet

France | Orange Blossom-Lemon-Green Apple 8 31.25

Vialetto Pinot Grigio DOC

Italy | Lime-Apple-Slate **M** 6.75 **L** 9.10 **B** 26.50

Cuvée des Vignerons

France | Crisp-Apple-Melon M 5.90 L 8.00 B 23.25

Morandé Colección Privada Sauvignon Blanc

Chile | Pineapple-Grapefruit-Grass M 6.90 L 9.40 B 27.75

Red Wines

Morandé Colección Privada Merlot

Chile | Soft-Vanilla-Raspberry M 6.85 L 9.30 B 27.00

Cuvée des Vignerons

France | Soft-Blackberry-Plum M 5.90 L 8.00 B 23.25

Jealousy Pinot Noir

France | Jammy-Spicy-Blackberry M 7.45 L 10.15 B 30.00

Bodega Norton Finca La Colonia Colección Malbec

Argentina | Jammy-Complex-Spicy
B 35.00

GIN & TONIC

HENDRICKS 5 75 The iconic medicine bottle shape of the Hendrick's Gin lets you know that you're in for a quality Gin experience; and with Hendrick's you get an unexpected infusion of cucumber and rose petals that results in a most iconic gin. Served with Fever Tree tonic water. 6.55 **MONKEY47** Complex, this is a powerful gin with a lot going on. Big flavours combine spice, fruit and herb flavours into a glorious flavour profile. Understandably complex, the palate finds a delicate balance between notes of juniper, citrus, sweet flowers, bitter fruit and peppery spices. Served with Fever Tree tonic water. MALFY Rosa / Arancia 5.65 Premium Italian gin distilled using the finest botanicals, including juniper, sun-ripened citrus, and Mediterranean herbs. Inspired by the vibrant Amalfi Coast, each variety delivers a crisp, refreshing flavor. Perfect for cocktails or sipping, Malfy captures the essence of Italian lifestyle, elegance, and coastal charm. BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE / PINK STAWBERRY 5.30 A remarkably clean flavour, with a bold juniper. Served with Indian tonic water, garnished with lemon and orange. 5.30 **TANOUERAY** Tangueray's London Dry Gin has a dominant junipery and piney taste with hints of lemon zest. Despite this strong juniper note, the flavors in the Gin are perfectly balanced. **SIPSMITH** 5 70 Classic on the nose, but distinctive in its own right. Orange zest dripped with warmed orange blossom honey lends complexity to a nose that has a traditional piney juniper with slight hints of angelica root musk and licorice. **PLYMOUTH** 5.50 Gin is a classic gin, with an appealing balance of citrus, earthiness and juniper. Completed with a pleasingly full and slightly oily mouthfeel, it is a must-try gin and should have its place on every gin shelf for both its history and the quality of spirit. **BOMBAY** 5.30 Renowned London Dry Gin known for its distinctive flavour and smooth finish. Crafted with a unique blend of ten handselected botanicals from around the world, it's vapor-infused for balanced complexity. Ideal for classic cocktails, Bombay offers a refined, aromatic experience that's both timeless and sophisticated.

Mellow & Fragrant

WHISKEY SHELF

SPIRITS 6.20 5.35 MARTELL VS 5.15 SAILOR JERRY Monkey Shoulder BRANDY Blended Malt Scotch Whisky is a smooth, versatile, and RUM flavour-packed Speyside blend that's made for both HAVANA 3 YO 5 35 sipping and mixing. Named after an old maltmen's injury from the days of traditional whisky-making, this whisky 5.50 KRAKEN brings a modern twist to classic Scotch heritage. HAVANA 7 5.50 Woodford Reserve 6.55 The art of making fine bourbon first took place on the site of BACARDI 5.30 the Woodford Reserve Distillery, a National Historic land. The perfectly balanced taste of our Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey is comprised of more than 200 detectable flavour notes, from bold grain an wood, to sweet aromatics, spice, and fruit & floral notes. 6.05 Johnnie Walker Black / Red TEQUILA **ABSOLUT** 5.15 Palate Rich and full with notes of wood smoke and dry spice, **OLMECA BLANCO** 5.80 hints of barley and cereal with creamy toffee and a distinct herbal note. 6.25 VODKA **ABSOLUT** Vanilia 5.25 **PATRON SILVER**

ABSOLUT Raspberry

ABSOLUT Citron

Grev Goose

11.05

Great tasting single malt whiskey that leaves pleasant aftertaste in your mouth. Starting with lovely notes of strawberry, cherry and raspberry, finishing with sweet vanilla and cinnamon. Chivas Regal 7.30 Smooth and rich blended Scotch whisky crafted from a selection of the finest malt and grain whiskies, each matured for at least 12 years. Known for its signature notes of honey, ripe apples, and vanilla, it offers a creamy, well-balanced taste with a warm. lingering finish.

Yamazaki 12 Years

Highland Park 12 Years 6 25 A great introduction to Highland Park's famed heathery peat smoke, the 12 Year Old is matured predominantly in sherryseasoned European and American oak casks, so it's spicy, citrusy, and full of smoky aromatics.

Glenfiddich 12 Years	7.30
It has lots of light and fruity flavours thanks to a high cut point. Aged for 12 years in American and European oak casks,	
it's also the world's most awarded single malt!	

Glenlivet 12 Years	6.55
A great example of the character of Glenlivet's whisky, boasting a bounty of orchard fruit, fragrant florals and honeyed malt notes carried on a creamy mouth feel.	

LIQUEURS

5.25

5.25

5.95

DISARONO AMARETTO	5.30
BAILEYS (50ml)	5.65
CAMPARI (50ml)	4.65
JÄGERMEISTER	5.40
KAHLUA	4.95
CHAMBORD	5.05
MALIBU	5.05